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Div
MOPEN
M2029
M2029
M2029
M1519
M1519
M1519
M3039
M1519
M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1519
M1519
M5059
M3039
M1519
M2029
M2029
M3039
FOPEN
M3039
M2029
M1519
M5059
M4049
M2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
M3039
F4049
M2029
F4049
M5059
F5059
M4049
F5059
F4049
M1519
M3039
M3039

Guntime

0:17:45
0:18:54
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:05
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:35
0:19:41
0:19:44
0:19:55
0:19:58
0:20:04
0:20:16
0:20:28
0:20:31
0:20:40
0:21:03
0:21:16
0:21:16
0:21:40
0:21:42
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:03
0:22:06
0:22:14
0:22:19
0:22:35
0:22:55
0:22:56
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:23:57
0:23:58

Pace

0:05:43 Jesse
0:06:05 Ethan
0:06:06 Brendan
0:06:07 Jeff
0:06:08 Joshua
0:06:08 Tom
0:06:09 Elijah
0:06:09 Kyle
0:06:09 Anthony
0:06:11 Logan
0:06:11 Adam
0:06:11 Caleb
0:06:13 Bryan
0:06:14 James
0:06:18 Erik
0:06:20 Greg
0:06:22 Calvin
0:06:25 Reed
0:06:26 Mark
0:06:28 Peter
0:06:32 Wyatt
0:06:35 Branden

0:06:37 Cameron

0:06:39 Tony
0:06:47 Marisa
0:06:51 Brian
0:06:51 Mitchell
0:06:59 Treyton
0:07:00 Brian
0:07:04 James
0:07:05 Calvin
0:07:06 Janelle
0:07:07 Jessie
0:07:10 Crystal
0:07:11 David
0:07:17 Theresa
0:07:23 Michael
0:07:23 Dawn
0:07:30 Todd
0:07:30 Denise
0:07:34 Dave
0:07:35 Laurie
0:07:38 Kristine
0:07:39 Jason
0:07:43 Conrad
0:07:43 Derek

First Name Last Name Age

Orach
Orach
Boyle
Boyle
Lehmann
Nelson
Caret
Sevits
Chase
Marshall
Bourgault
Pendleton
Gallant
Beardsley
Martin
Caiazzo
Cummings
Henderson
Losacco
Favreau
Dana
Kunsele
Tracy
Myatt
Carbone
Didonato
Hobart
Rosario
Ladd
Rathbun
Riiska

Day
Wilburn
Wiley
Butler
Connolly
Arsenault
Palme
Pendleton
Curry
Loughran
Nicholas
Guaraldo
Categgio
Whittingto
Bisson

Sex
25 M
20 M
28 M
28 M
16 M
18 M
19 M
35 M
19 M
26 M
26 M
20 M
36 M
46 M
39
39
16
17
51
35
18
21
22
33
20
32
21
17
59
40
22
35
33
32
36
45 F
26 M
40 F
51 M
54 F
41 M
51F
43 F
19 M
37 M
36 M
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

4 F4049
4 M4049
4 M5059
5 F4049
12 M2029
1 F2029
1 M6069
13 M2029
1 F1519
4 F3039
1 M0114
2 M6069
11 M3039
5 F3039
5 M4049
12 M3039
13 M3039
M5059
M4049
M0114
M4049
6 M5059
2 F2029
7 M5059
14 M2029
3 F2029
10 M1519
1 F6069
8 M4049
15 M2029
3 M6069
4 F2029
16 M2029
3 F5059
6 FA049
9 M4049
4 M6069
2 F6069
10 M4049
6 F3039
5 F2029
8 M5059
2 F1519
3 F6069
7 F3039
8 F3039
3 M0114

0:24:00
0:24:06
0:24:10
0:24:13
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:47
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:25:00
0:25:05
0:25:12
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:25:45
0:25:57
0:26:00
0:26:04
0:26:08
0:26:15
0:26:17
0:26:21
0:26:22
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:30
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:53
0:27:01
0:27:16
0:27:39
0:28:14
0:28:14
0:28:16
0:28:21
0:28:26
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:34
0:28:38
0:28:38
0:28:39

0:07:44 Amy
0:07:46 John
0:07:47 Rick
0:07:48 Julie
0:07:48 Tyler
0:07:49 Stefanie
0:07:57 Denis
0:07:58 Brendon
0:07:59 Angelina
0:08:00 Mandy
0:08:01 Daniel
0:08:03 Ralph
0:08:05 Keith
0:08:07 Ashley
0:08:07 Dominic
0:08:09 Joseph
0:08:18 Brady
0:08:21 David
0:08:22 Anthony
0:08:24 Derrick
0:08:25 Daniel
0:08:27 Morgan
0:08:28 Johna
0:08:29 Matt
0:08:30 Travis
0:08:30 Lindsey
0:08:31 Sam
0:08:32 Betty
0:08:35 Peter
0:08:36 Abraham
0:08:38 Dale
0:08:39 Morgan
0:08:39 Thomas
0:08:42 Julie
0:08:47 Erin
0:08:54 Michael
0:09:06 Richard
0:09:06 Barbara
0:09:06 Matt
0:09:08 Heidi
0:09:09 Ashley
0:09:11 Peter
0:09:12 Abby
0:09:12 Margaritt
0:09:13 Jennifer
0:09:13 Gina
0:09:14 Tyler

Proctor
Slocum
Gause
Taft
Bernier
Farrington
Dubois
Joyce
Teachout
Bailey
Proctor
Carmona
Delallo
Delallo
Leo
Britton
Johnson
Farrington
Field
Stephens
Cope
Baxter
Doyle
Nelson
Tufo
Tufo
Matey
Rines
Mason
Wiblin
Rines
Cushing
Bernier
Martin
Monkiewic
Cushing
York
Buck
Paul
Favreau
Martin
Morrill
Morrill
McNulty
Michaud
Johnson
Hegerty

44 F
43 M
50 M
44
22
25
69
26
18
35
14
69
34
32
44
32
32
52
49
14
41
51
25
51
25
23
19
62
45
23
67
23
22
56
40 F
48 M
60 M
60 F
41 M
34°F
28 F
54 M
19 F
67 F
36 F
31°F
14 M
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94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

4 F6069
4 F5059
7 FA049
6 F2029
1 F7079
9 M5059
9 F3039
17 M2029
7 F2029
1 M7079
2 M7079
10 M5059
10 F3039
5 F5059
11 F3039
5 M6069
12 F3039
8 F4049
6 F5059
11 M5059
4 M0114
8 F2029
12 M5059
13 M5059
7 F5059
13 F3039
14 M3039
15 M3039
14 F3039
1 FO114
5 F6069
3 M7079
14 M5059
2 F7079
6 M6069
15 F3039
15 M5059
8 F5059
6 F6069
16 M3039
16 F3039
11 M4049
9 F5059
10 F5059
7 F6069
5 M0114
7 M6069

0:28:41
0:28:46
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:53
0:29:00
0:29:03
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:09
0:29:14
0:29:20
0:29:21
0:29:28
0:29:29
0:29:35
0:29:37
0:29:37
0:29:46
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:11
0:30:17
0:30:19
0:30:19
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:33
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:42
0:30:45
0:30:58
0:31:00
0:31:05
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:31
0:31:31
0:31:32
0:31:44
0:31:44
0:31:46
0:31:48

0:09:14 Linda
0:09:16 Anne
0:09:17 Ginger
0:09:17 Reagan
0:09:18 Joan
0:09:21 Thomas
0:09:21 Sara
0:09:22 Danny
0:09:22 Courtney
0:09:23 Don
0:09:25 Harry
0:09:27 Philip
0:09:27 Liza
0:09:29 Kathryn
0:09:30 Kelly
0:09:32 James
0:09:32 Leah
0:09:32 Maria
0:09:35 Kim
0:09:39 Timothy
0:09:40 Luke
0:09:42 Hannah
0:09:42 Doug
0:09:43 Mike
0:09:45 Joan
0:09:46 Emily
0:09:46 Robert
0:09:49 Ben
0:09:49 Julia
0:09:49 Zoe
0:09:50 Sue
0:09:52 Phil
0:09:53 Mike
0:09:53 Linda
0:09:54 Doug
0:09:58 Ashley
0:09:59 Steven
0:10:00 Penny
0:10:03 Diane
0:10:04 Sean
0:10:09 Rebecca
0:10:09 Matt
0:10:09 Lisa
0:10:13 Toni
0:10:13 Shirley
0:10:14 Shawn

0:10:14 Marathon

Whitten
Bilodeau
Reoch
Emerson
Tremberth
Grant
Hegarty
Bassett
Verrill
Zillman
White
Carr
Lestage
Tracy
Caiazzo
Walker
Sturm
Mclnnis
Turner
Manning
Manning
Boyle

Vu
Chabot
Hopkins
Bisson
Bisson
Hoisington
Hoisington
Hoisington
Dubois
Pierce
Gendreau
Davis
Green
Martin
Buxton
Manning
Bell
Hegarty
Didonato
Wilkins
Anderson
Chabot
Sheesley
Rumery
Ho

w
[e¢]

59 M
70 F
63 M
36 F
54 M
50 F
69 F
35 M
31F
40 M
51F
56 F
66 F
11 ™M
69 M



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

2 FO114
9 F2029
3 F7079
11 F5059
16 M5059
12 M4049
9 F4049
12 F5059
6 M0114
17 M3039
7 M0114
8 F6069
17 M5059
4 F7079
18 M5059
19 M5059
17 F3039
10 F2029
8 M6069
18 F3039
3 FO114
11 F2029
10 F4049
13 M4049
4 FO114
12 F2029
8 M0114
19 F3039
5 F7079
20 F3039
21 F3039
9 F6069
13 F2029
11 F4049
22 F3039
9 M6069
10 F6069
5 F0114
23 F3039
24 F3039
6 F0114
12 F4049
7 FO114
13 F4049
14 F4049
25 F3039
15 F4049

0:32:32
0:32:33
0:32:34
0:32:38
0:32:38
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:43
0:32:49
0:32:55
0:32:57
0:33:02
0:33:03
0:33:13
0:33:15
0:33:40
0:33:49
0:34:39
0:34:45
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:35:10
0:35:16
0:35:25
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:38
0:35:38
0:35:41
0:35:45
0:35:48
0:35:52
0:35:59
0:36:09
0:36:18
0:36:46
0:37:09
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:27
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:42
0:37:44
0:39:24
0:40:27
0:40:31

0:10:29 Sydney
0:10:29 Natalie
0:10:29 Betty
0:10:31 Lynn
0:10:31 Tom
0:10:32 Chris
0:10:32 Michelle
0:10:32 Jennifer
0:10:34 Christophe
0:10:36 Jeremy
0:10:37 Mason
0:10:38 Connie
0:10:39 Phillip
0:10:42 Cathy
0:10:43 Daniel
0:10:50 Jon
0:10:53 Laura
0:11:10 Ashley
0:11:11 Allyn
0:11:14 Cortney
0:11:14 Elise
0:11:19 Kacey
0:11:21 Marissa
0:11:24 Jeremy
0:11:25 Abigail
0:11:25 Meghan
0:11:28 Lucas
0:11:29 Megan
0:11:30 Paula
0:11:31 Molly
0:11:32 Nicole
0:11:33 Kathy
0:11:35 Shannon
0:11:38 Catherine
0:11:42 Alley
0:11:50 William

Tuplin
Lerman
Disanza
Shorty
Shorty
Lydon
Durgin
Robbins
Rumery
Lestage
McDonald
Haley
Rumery
Burnie
McKeown
Smith
McDonald
Howe
Genest
Wilkins
Wilkins
Hamlin
Stephens
Stevens
Stevens
Grassi
Santiago
Santiago
Sawyer
Reinfried
Fisher
Camire
Obrien
Paul
Smith-Mor
Quintana

0:11:58 Donna-Rae Crowell

0:12:01 Breanna
0:12:01 Annie
0:12:03 Emily
0:12:07 Ellie
0:12:07 Heather
0:12:09 Jessica
0:12:09 Jessica
0:12:41 Tracey
0:13:02 Jessica
0:13:03 Claire

Lampen
Lampen
Kimball
Picard
Picard
Scherb
Scherb
Lydon
Hegarty
Miner

14 F
25 F
71 F
56 F
57 M
46 M
48 F
56 F
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36 F
37 F
8 F
40 F
6 F
40 F
47 F
33 F
45 F



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

8 F0114
11 F6069
9 F0114
16 F4049
4 M7079
13 F5059
14 F2029
10 M6069
11 M6069
15 F2029
26 F3039
17 F4049
12 F6069
6 F7079
1 M8099
13 F6069
12 M6069
7 F7079
5 M7079
1 F8099
13 M6069
6 M7079
14 F5059
8 F7079
18 M2029
27 F3039
14 M6069
10 FO114
14 F6069
2 M8099

0:40:32
0:41:17
0:42:50
0:42:53
0:43:50
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:48
0:46:31
0:46:40
0:46:45
0:47:51
0:47:52
0:49:19
0:49:21
0:49:34
0:49:35
0:51:01
0:51:38
0:52:27
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:53:52
0:54:11
0:54:11
0:56:21
0:56:22
0:57:07
0:58:56
1:00:24

0:13:03 Jennifer
0:13:18 Rebecca
0:13:48 Brynn
0:13:49 Meghan
0:14:07 Spirit
0:14:24 Kathleen
0:14:25 Erin
0:14:26 Thomas
0:14:59 Bud
0:15:02 Kelsey
0:15:03 Jessica
0:15:24 Karen
0:15:25 Debra
0:15:53 Sandy
0:15:53 Jerry
0:15:58 Maureen
0:15:58 Steve
0:16:26 Virginia
0:16:38 William J
0:16:53 Pat
0:17:18 Bill
0:17:19 Mike
0:17:21 Stacey
0:17:27 Roberta
0:17:27 Gregory
0:18:09 Katherine
0:18:09 Philip

Miner
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Eagle

Reid
McGrath
McGrath
Hegarty
Alfiero
Butler
Tinkham
Dicentes
Utterstrom
Levasseur
Plain

Plain
Wilder Cro:
Morgan
Buckley
Vickerson
Brooks
Farrington
Farrington
Farrington
Rowe
Rowe

0:18:23 Gretchen G Paul

0:18:59 Camille
0:19:27 Donald

Rowe
Cross

9F
65 F
8F
40 F
70 M
50 F
26 F
64 M
64 M
25 F
34 F
46 F
64 F
76 F
82 M
64 F
64 M
76 F
75 M
82 F
68 M
74 M
52 F
77 F
22 M
33 F
61 M
10 F
63 F
83 M



No.

City St
124 Gorham ME
123 Gorham ME
139 Norton MA
106 North Attle MA
229 Gorham ME
260 Gorham ME
307 Gorham ME
276 West Yarm MA
243 Gorham  ME
331 Old Orchar ME
138 Chelsea MA
308 Buxton ME
285 Portland ME
101 Portland ME
282 Naples ME
109 Wellesley MA
318 Gorham ME
165 Gorham ME
258 Scarboroug ME
158 Limington ME
332 Gorham ME
264 Gorham ME
211 Gorham  ME
122 Portland ME
262 Scarboroug ME
149 Gorham ME
236 Gorham  ME
198 Gorham ME
261 Bridgton ME
257 Biddeford ME
263 Gorham ME
275
274 West Yarm MA
337 Standish ME
141 Gorham ME
327 Gorham ME
306 Gorham ME
284 Gorham ME
289 Buxton ME
302 Windham ME
172 Gorham  ME
245 Gorham  ME
162 South Portl ME
294 Gorham ME
330 Buxton ME
309 Gorham ME



125 Buxton ME
286 Newton MA
255 North Yarm ME
297 Gorham  ME
102 Westbrook ME
156 Chelsea MA
250 Lewiston ME
169 Standish ME
237 Unity ME
133 Gorham ME
126 Buxton ME
298 Portland ME
340 Chicago IL

339 Chicago IL

299 Portland ME
140 Gorham  ME
167 Limington ME
153 Gorham ME
293 Buxton ME
287 Windham ME
144 Buxton ME
334 Gorham ME
151 Gorham ME
259 Gorham  ME
214 West Gardi ME
213 West Gardi ME
240 Gorham ME
341 Gorham ME
246 Gorham ME
131 Sebago ME
311 Gorham ME
266 Gorham  ME
135 Westbrook ME
175 Gorham  ME
180 Gorham ME
251 Gorham ME
265 Windham ME
107 Westbrook ME
189 Gorham ME
157 Limington ME
174 Gorham ME
183 Saco ME
182 Saco ME
226 Windham ME
121 Gorham ME
168 Limington ME
241 Gorham ME



336 Gorham ME
137 Gorham  ME
196 Gorham ME
152 Gorham ME
310 Scarboroug ME
160 Gorham  ME
242 Windham ME
134 South Portl ME
215 South Portl ME
329 Portland ME
216 Scarboro ME
143 Cumberlan ME
117 Gorham ME
212 Gorham  ME
110 Wellesley MA
235 Gorham  ME
128 Gorham ME
317 Gorham ME
295 Gorham ME
303 Middletow CT
304 Middletow CT
105 North Attle MA
269 Gorham ME
312 Gorham ME
296 Gorham ME
103 Gorham ME
104 Gorham ME
233 Brunswick ME
239 Westbrook ME
232 Brunswick ME
254 Lewiston ME
290 Falmouth ME
278 Gorham ME
222 Portland ME
321 Gorham ME
281 Naples ME
108 Westbrook ME
305 Middletow CT
338

249 Windham ME
150 Gorham ME
230 Gorham  ME
231 Sebago ME
313 Gorham ME
277 Shapleigh ME
203 Gorham ME
314 Westbrook ME



328 Hollis ME
171 Buxton ME
223 Limington ME
279 Gorham  ME
268 Gorham ME
273 Cumberlan ME
333 Gorham ME
256 North Yarnm ME
202 Gorham ME
116 Gorham ME
176 Gorham ME
115 Portland ME
127 Gorham ME
234 Cumberlan ME
119 Lyman ME
319 Gorham ME
118 Gorham ME
166 Gorham ME
238 Kennebunk ME
218 Gorham  ME
219 Gorham ME
164 Windham ME
288 Windham ME
208 Gorham  ME
207 Gorham ME
161 Gorham ME
204 Gorham ME
205 Gorham  ME
291 Norridgew«ME
195 Yarmouth ME
159 Gorham ME
111 Dayton ME
185 Gorham ME
187 Gorham  ME
335 Westbrook ME
192 Westbrook ME
145 Springvale ME
315 Gorham ME
316 Gorham ME
170 Gorham  ME
190 Buxton ME
191 Buxton ME
267 Gorham ME
244 Gorham  ME
272 Cumberlan ME
248 Hollis ME
270 Gorham ME



271 Gorham ME
228 Raymond ME
210 Hollis Centc ME
129 Hollis Centi ME
224 Gorham ME
193 So Portlanc ME
177 Columbia CT
179 Columbia CT
247 Hollis ME
132 Gorham ME
142 Gorham ME
209 Gorham ME
148 Gorham ME
292 Falmouth ME
280 Brunswick ME
252 Falmouth ME
253 Falmouth ME
217 Gorham  ME
181 Kennebunk ME
221 Portland ME
130 Scarboroug ME
300 Lewiston ME
155 Gorham ME
225 Gorham  ME
154 Gorham ME
200 Gorham  ME
201 Gorham ME
188 Gorham ME
199 Gorham ME
324 Gorham ME



